Week 1 - Thursday, September 7th
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Indoor Black
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7:00
7:50
8:40

Hitmen
Pooponastick
Team Trash
Sets Appeal
Ibuprofen

Block Party
T-Rex

Dfects

Can Ya Dig It
Ball Fondlers

We Will Block You
Ball Busters
Swing and a Miss

Week 4 - Thursday, September 28th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Yellow
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8:40
9:30

7:00
7:50
8:40

Dfects

Ball Fondlers
Bally McBall Face
We're Back
T-Rex

Team Trash

Puntos Juntos
Ibuprofen
Designated Drinkers
Ball Busters

Swing and a Miss
Can Ya Dig It
We Will Block You
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VS.
VS.
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Underserved
Designated Drinkers
Safe Sets

Local Yokals

Puntos Juntos

We're Back

Bally McBall Face
What The Ball
Sets Offenders
Dat Ace Doe

How | Set Your Mother
Sets Addicts
Notorious DIG

Sets Offenders

How | Set Your Mother
Pooponastick

What The Ball

Sets Addicts

Local Yokals
Dat Ace Doe
Notorious DIG
Block Party
Safe Sets

Sets Appeal
Underserved
Hitmen

Thursday Early D

Week 2 - Thursday, September 14th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

7:00
7:50
8:40

We Will Block You
We're Back

Bally McBall Face
Ball Fondlers
Can Ya Dig It

Designated Drinkers
Hitmen
Pooponastick

Team Trash
Underserved

Block Party
T-Rex
Dfects

Week 5 - Thursday, October 5th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

7:00
7:50
8:40

Pooponastick
Underserved
Sets Appeal
What The Ball
Hitmen

Puntos Juntos
Sets Addicts
Notorious DIG
Ball Busters
Local Yokals

Team Trash
Designated Drinkers
Safe Sets

VS.
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VS.
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Notorious DIG

Ball Busters

How | Set Your Mother
Sets Addicts

Swing and a Miss

Ibuprofen
Safe Sets
Local Yokals
Puntos Juntos
Sets Appeal

What The Ball
Sets Offenders
Dat Ace Doe

T-Rex

Ball Fondlers
Can Ya Dig It
Swing and a Miss
Bally McBall Face

How | Set Your Mother
Sets Offenders

We're Back

We Will Block You
Block Party

Dfects
Dat Ace Doe
Ibuprofen

Week 3 - Thursday, September 21st

6:10 What The Ball
7:00 Sets Offenders
7:50 Block Party
8:40 T-Rex
9:30 Dfects
Indoor Black
6:10 Safe Sets
7:00 Local Yokals
7:50 Hitmen
8:40 Underserved
9:30 Designated Drinkers
IndoorRed
7:00 Notorious DIG
7:50 We're Back
8:40 Bally McBall Face

Week 6 - Thursday, October 12th

6:10 Sets Addicts

7:00 Safe Sets

7:50 How | Set Your Mother

8:40 Block Party

9:30 Pooponastick
Outdoor Yellow

6:10 Dat Ace Doe

7:00 Sets Appeal

7:50 We Will Block You

8:40 Designated Drinkers

9:30 Sets Offenders
IndoorRed

7:00 Bally McBall Face

7:50 Swing and a Miss

8:40 T-Rex
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Vs.
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VsS.

Swing and a Miss

Can Ya Dig It

Dat Ace Doe

How | Set Your Mother
We Will Block You

Sets Appeal
Ibuprofen
Puntos Juntos
Pooponastick
Team Trash

Ball Busters
Ball Fondlers
Sets Addicts

Can Ya Dig It
Puntos Juntos
Team Trash
Dfects

We're Back

Ball Busters
Ibuprofen

Ball Fondlers
Local Yokals
Notorious DIG

What The Ball
Underserved
Hitmen



