## **Thursday Early D**

Week 1 - Thursday, September 7th			Week 2 - Thursday, September 14th			Week 3 - Thursday, September 21st			
Outdoor Red			Outdoor Red			Outdoor Re	<u>d</u>		
6:10 Hitmen	VS.	Underserved	6:10 We Will Block You	VS.	Notorious DIG		6:10 What The Ball	VS.	Swing and a Miss
7:00 Pooponastick	VS.	Designated Drinkers	7:00 We're Back	VS.	Ball Busters		7:00 Sets Offenders	VS.	Can Ya Dig It
7:50 Team Trash	VS.	Safe Sets	7:50 Bally McBall Face	VS.	How I Set Your Mother		7:50 Block Party	VS.	Dat Ace Doe
8:40 Sets Appeal	VS.	Local Yokals	8:40 Ball Fondlers	VS.	Sets Addicts		8:40 T-Rex	VS.	How I Set Your Mother
9:30 Ibuprofen	VS.	Puntos Juntos	9:30 Can Ya Dig It	VS.	Swing and a Miss		9:30 Dfects	VS.	We Will Block You
Indoor Black			Outdoor Yellow			Indoor Blac	<u>:k</u>		
6:10 Block Party	VS.	We're Back	6:10 Designated Drinker	s vs.	Ibuprofen		6:10 Safe Sets	VS.	Sets Appeal
7:00 T-Rex	VS.	Bally McBall Face	7:00 Hitmen	VS.	Safe Sets		7:00 Local Yokals	VS.	Ibuprofen
7:50 Dfects	VS.	What The Ball	7:50 Pooponastick	VS.	Local Yokals		7:50 Hitmen	VS.	Puntos Juntos
8:40 Can Ya Dig It	VS.	Sets Offenders	8:40 Team Trash	VS.	Puntos Juntos		8:40 Underserved	VS.	Pooponastick
9:30 Ball Fondlers	VS.	Dat Ace Doe	9:30 Underserved	VS.	Sets Appeal		9:30 Designated Drinkers	VS.	Team Trash
Indoor Red			Indoor Red			Indoor Red			
7:00 We Will Block You	vs.	How I Set Your Mother	7:00 Block Party	vs.	What The Ball		7:00 Notorious DIG	VS.	Ball Busters
7:50 Ball Busters	vs.	Sets Addicts	7:50 T-Rex	vs.	Sets Offenders		7:50 We're Back	VS.	Ball Fondlers
	VS.	Notorious DIG	8:40 Dfects	VS.	Dat Ace Doe		8:40 Bally McBall Face	VS.	Sets Addicts
8:40 Swing and a Miss  Week 4 - Thursday, September 28		Notorious Dio	Week 5 - Thursday, October 5th			Week 6 - Ti	nursday, October 12th		
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28		Notionous Bio	Week 5 - Thursday, October 5th				nursday, October 12th		
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28	8th		Outdoor Red			Outdoor Re	<u>d</u>	\\ <u>\</u> 0	Con Vo Dig It
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28 Outdoor Red 6:10 Dfects	8th vs.	Sets Offenders	Outdoor Red 6:10 Pooponastick	vs.	T-Rex	Outdoor Re	d 6:10 Sets Addicts	VS.	Can Ya Dig It
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28 Outdoor Red 6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers	sth vs.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother	Outdoor Red 6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved	vs. vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers	Outdoor Re	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets	vs.	Puntos Juntos
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face	vs. vs. vs.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick	Outdoor Red 6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal	VS. VS. VS.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It	Outdoor Re	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother	vs. vs.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back	VS. VS. VS. VS.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball	Outdoor Red 6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball	VS. VS. VS.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss	Outdoor Re	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party	vs. vs. vs.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex	vs. vs. vs.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick	Outdoor Red 6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen	VS. VS. VS.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It	Outdoor Re	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick	vs. vs.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex  Outdoor Yellow	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball Sets Addicts	Outdoor Red 6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen Indoor Black	vs. vs. vs. vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss Bally McBall Face	Outdoor Ye	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick	VS. VS. VS. VS.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects We're Back
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex  Outdoor Yellow 6:10 Team Trash	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball Sets Addicts Local Yokals	Outdoor Red  6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen  Indoor Black 6:10 Puntos Juntos	vs. vs. vs. vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss Bally McBall Face How I Set Your Mother	Outdoor Ye	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick low 6:10 Dat Ace Doe	VS. VS. VS. VS.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects We're Back Ball Busters
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex  Outdoor Yellow 6:10 Team Trash 7:00 Puntos Juntos	VS.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball Sets Addicts  Local Yokals Dat Ace Doe	Outdoor Red  6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen Indoor Black 6:10 Puntos Juntos 7:00 Sets Addicts	vs. vs. vs. vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss Bally McBall Face How I Set Your Mother Sets Offenders	Outdoor Ye	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick low 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Sets Appeal	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects We're Back  Ball Busters Ibuprofen
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex  Outdoor Yellow 6:10 Team Trash 7:00 Puntos Juntos 7:50 Ibuprofen	vs.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball Sets Addicts  Local Yokals Dat Ace Doe Notorious DIG	Outdoor Red  6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen Indoor Black 6:10 Puntos Juntos 7:00 Sets Addicts 7:50 Notorious DIG	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss Bally McBall Face How I Set Your Mother Sets Offenders We're Back	Outdoor Re	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick low 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Sets Appeal 7:50 We Will Block You	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects We're Back  Ball Busters Ibuprofen Ball Fondlers
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28 Outdoor Red 6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex Outdoor Yellow 6:10 Team Trash 7:00 Puntos Juntos 7:50 Ibuprofen 8:40 Designated Drinke	VS.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball Sets Addicts  Local Yokals Dat Ace Doe Notorious DIG Block Party	Outdoor Red  6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen Indoor Black 6:10 Puntos Juntos 7:00 Sets Addicts 7:50 Notorious DIG 8:40 Ball Busters	vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss Bally McBall Face How I Set Your Mother Sets Offenders We're Back We Will Block You	Outdoor Re	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick low 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Sets Appeal 7:50 We Will Block You 8:40 Designated Drinkers	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects We're Back  Ball Busters Ibuprofen Ball Fondlers Local Yokals
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28 Outdoor Red 6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex Outdoor Yellow 6:10 Team Trash 7:00 Puntos Juntos 7:50 Ibuprofen 8:40 Designated Drinke 9:30 Ball Busters	vs.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball Sets Addicts  Local Yokals Dat Ace Doe Notorious DIG	6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen Indoor Black 6:10 Puntos Juntos 7:00 Sets Addicts 7:50 Notorious DIG 8:40 Ball Busters 9:30 Local Yokals	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss Bally McBall Face How I Set Your Mother Sets Offenders We're Back	Outdoor Re	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick low 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Sets Appeal 7:50 We Will Block You	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects We're Back  Ball Busters Ibuprofen Ball Fondlers
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex  Outdoor Yellow 6:10 Team Trash 7:00 Puntos Juntos 7:50 Ibuprofen 8:40 Designated Drinke 9:30 Ball Busters	VS.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball Sets Addicts  Local Yokals Dat Ace Doe Notorious DIG Block Party Safe Sets	Outdoor Red  6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen Indoor Black 6:10 Puntos Juntos 7:00 Sets Addicts 7:50 Notorious DIG 8:40 Ball Busters 9:30 Local Yokals Indoor Red	vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss Bally McBall Face How I Set Your Mother Sets Offenders We're Back We Will Block You Block Party	Outdoor Ye	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick  low 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Sets Appeal 7:50 We Will Block You 8:40 Designated Drinkers 9:30 Sets Offenders	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects We're Back  Ball Busters Ibuprofen Ball Fondlers Local Yokals Notorious DIG
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex  Outdoor Yellow 6:10 Team Trash 7:00 Puntos Juntos 7:50 Ibuprofen 8:40 Designated Drinke 9:30 Ball Busters  Indoor Red 7:00 Swing and a Miss	VS.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball Sets Addicts  Local Yokals Dat Ace Doe Notorious DIG Block Party Safe Sets  Sets Appeal	Cutdoor Red  6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen  Indoor Black 6:10 Puntos Juntos 7:00 Sets Addicts 7:50 Notorious DIG 8:40 Ball Busters 9:30 Local Yokals  Indoor Red 7:00 Team Trash	vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss Bally McBall Face How I Set Your Mother Sets Offenders We're Back We Will Block You Block Party Dfects	Outdoor Ye	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick  low 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Sets Appeal 7:50 We Will Block You 8:40 Designated Drinkers 9:30 Sets Offenders  7:00 Bally McBall Face	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects We're Back  Ball Busters Ibuprofen Ball Fondlers Local Yokals Notorious DIG  What The Ball
Week 4 - Thursday, September 28  Outdoor Red  6:10 Dfects 7:00 Ball Fondlers 7:50 Bally McBall Face 8:40 We're Back 9:30 T-Rex  Outdoor Yellow 6:10 Team Trash 7:00 Puntos Juntos 7:50 Ibuprofen 8:40 Designated Drinke 9:30 Ball Busters	vs.	Sets Offenders How I Set Your Mother Pooponastick What The Ball Sets Addicts  Local Yokals Dat Ace Doe Notorious DIG Block Party Safe Sets	Outdoor Red  6:10 Pooponastick 7:00 Underserved 7:50 Sets Appeal 8:40 What The Ball 9:30 Hitmen Indoor Black 6:10 Puntos Juntos 7:00 Sets Addicts 7:50 Notorious DIG 8:40 Ball Busters 9:30 Local Yokals Indoor Red	vs.	T-Rex Ball Fondlers Can Ya Dig It Swing and a Miss Bally McBall Face How I Set Your Mother Sets Offenders We're Back We Will Block You Block Party	Outdoor Red	6:10 Sets Addicts 7:00 Safe Sets 7:50 How I Set Your Mother 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Pooponastick  low 6:10 Dat Ace Doe 7:00 Sets Appeal 7:50 We Will Block You 8:40 Designated Drinkers 9:30 Sets Offenders	VS.	Puntos Juntos Team Trash Dfects We're Back  Ball Busters Ibuprofen Ball Fondlers Local Yokals Notorious DIG